
Moncrivello - 15/09/2024
12^ CORSA DELLE VIGNE

GARA ADULTI       DISTANZA: 8000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 BIAZZETTI NICCOLò 2001 M16..24 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.31.05

2 LADETTO EMANUELE 1984 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.32.14

3 NURRI CRISTIAN 1982 M40..44 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 00.33.17

4 STERI CRISTIAN 1981 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.33.34

5 MONTEFORTE FRANCESCO 1997 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.33.50

6 BALZARETTI SILVIO 1973 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.33.54

7 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 1976 M45..49 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.34.05

8 VIRONDA ANDREA 1990 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.14

9 DE BIASIO ANDREA 1981 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.34.24

10 MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO 1990 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.33

11 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.58

12 GANDINO ANDREA 1973 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.35.01

13 VINZIO ELVIO 1969 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.35.02

14 CRISCI POLICARPO 1975 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.35.18

15 BARATONO ROSARIO 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.53

16 PESCE PAOLO 1975 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.53

17 BUVET MAURO 1963 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.36.08

18 BARAILLER FEDERICA 1987 F35..39 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.36.32

19 CENA MASSIMO 1973 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.36.54

20 DE MORI CLAUDIO 1959 M65..69 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.59

21 AIMARO MASSIMO 1972 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.37.08

22 LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO 1970 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.37.09

23 ARNOLETTI DANIELE 1975 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.37.13

24 FINOTTI IVAN 1975 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.13

25 MASILI ELENA CRISTINA 1989 F35..39 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.37.23

26 MOGLI DANIELE 1988 M35..39 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.37.28

27 PASQUAL CUCCO MASSIMO 1978 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.37.37

28 BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.46

29 COGOTTI YURI 1997 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.37.53

30 LI SACCHI DEBHORA 1985 F35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.37.57

31 VITTORELLI ROBERTO 1981 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.01

32 CRESTI GIANLUCA 1972 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.38.11

33 EL KRYMY OMAR 1972 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.38.15

34 GALLO LASSERE ANDREA 1971 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.21

35 NICOLELLI ADRIANO 1963 M60..64 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.38.22

36 MINGOZZI MAURO 1964 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.38.27

37 PARADISO GIANFRANCO 1963 M60..64 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.38.30

38 LEONE ENRICO 1990 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.38.39

39 PICATTO GIANLUCA 1970 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.53

40 MARTINI TIZIANO 1963 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.38.57

41 SALERNO ANTONIO 1968 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.01

42 RABBACHIN ROBERTINO 1966 M55..59 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.39.08

43 IULIANO VITTORIO 1969 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.11

44 GAIOLA ALESSIA 2008 F16..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.12

45 UGHETTI GIAN LUCA 1975 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.18

46 GALISSE MAURO 1968 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.39.20

47 SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN 1977 M45..49 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 00.39.24

48 GAIOLA ROMANO 1969 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.25

49 DI NAPOLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 1981 F40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.39.27

50 GIUDICI MARIO 1953 M70..74 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.40.01

51 ROSSINI STEFANO 1992 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.40.03

52 PLANO GUIDO 1974 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.08

53 GALLIANI ALESSANDRO 1972 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.40.23

54 RONCON DANIELE AMELIO 2005 M16..24 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.40.36

55 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.41
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56 PERRONE CARMELO 1970 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.41.01

57 GALBIATI ANDREA 1969 M55..59 A060186 UISP A.S.D. SESIA RUNNING 00.41.08

58 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.41.19

59 MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.30

60 VIT RENZO 1966 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.31

61 SERRA GIUSEPPE 1961 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.41.35

62 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.41.43

63 ROSSINI DIEGO 1995 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.41.44

64 BELLARDONE PAOLA 1978 F45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.41.50

65 LEBOLE ANTONIO 1965 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.42.00

66 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.05

67 FERRARIS GIANLUCA 1973 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.42.17

68 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO 1953 M70..74 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.42.31

69 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.42.32

70 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.33

71 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.33

72 CATERINA LUCIA 1967 F55..59 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.42.35

73 BELLOTTO IVANO 1955 M65..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.37

74 BOZZA ALFONSO 1951 M70..74 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.42.49

75 CONTI MARA 1977 F45..49 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 00.43.00

76 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA 1965 F55..59 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.43.09

77 VENTRELLA GIUSEPPE 1953 M70..74 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.43.17

78 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.31

79 VITTORELLI GIOVANNI 1959 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.39

80 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 M55..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.43.39

81 AIMINO GIANBATTISTA 1962 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.43.44

82 GOBBATO MARCO 1974 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.43.46

83 DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA 1972 F50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.43.48

84 ROCCIA CRISTIANO 1975 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.43.49

85 LINTY ENRICO 1964 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.55

86 PIRAS GIUSEPPE FAUSTO 1967 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.01

87 RONCON LUCA 1976 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.44.06

88 CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA 1970 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.41

89 VENTRICE MORENO 1964 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.42

90 NEGRO MARCO 1962 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.45

91 SOTTILE FRANCO 1958 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.50

92 LORO GIOVANNI 1951 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.09

93 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 M60..64 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.45.09

94 DELAURENTI ANDREA 1987 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.45.11

95 ZANELLA ELISABETTA 1981 F40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.45.17

96 DI MARIA PAOLO 1995 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.19

97 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.45.19

98 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.45.24

99 ALBERTI ILARIA 1985 F35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.45.30

100 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 F55..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.45.33

101 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1958 M65..69 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 00.45.36

102 MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO 1970 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.40

103 CANEPA MONICA 1977 F45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.41

104 VANNELLI ANNA MARIA 1963 F60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.45.45

105 FRANZINO ALBERTO 1966 M55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.45.57

106 BORIO PAOLA 1962 F60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.46.06

107 POTENZA ANTONIO 1978 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.46.10

108 FRIGATO DONATELLA 1957 F65..69 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.46.15

109 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.46.15

110 VAZQUEZ ELIA CARLOS 1992 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.24

111 PIONZIO PAOLO 1966 M55..59 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.46.33

112 CECCHIN FABIO 1970 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.46.36

113 BELLINO LUCIANO 1970 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.38

114 FAVAGLIONI ELISA 1983 F40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.46.40

115 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.46.41

116 DE BIASIO ANNALISA 1987 F35..39 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.47.33

117 MIGLIO GUIDO 1976 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.35
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118 ORLAREJ DARIO FILIPPO 1983 M40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.47.37

119 LEONE CRISTINA 1976 F45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.44

120 BOERIS LUCA 1967 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.58

121 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.48.02

122 GERETTO ANDREA 1982 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.48.13

123 DE STEFANO MARCO 1972 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.25

124 BARBIRATO ALBERTO 1979 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.48.39

125 BARBERO CARLO ALBERTO 1973 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.49

126 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.53

127 MATTE MARCO 1999 M25..34 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.48.56

128 CENTRONI SILVANO 1963 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.05

129 CASETTO GENNY 1976 F45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.08

130 TARRONE GIANCARLO 1963 M60..64 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.49.15

131 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.17

132 KULISHENKO OKSANA 1975 F45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.49.44

133 MADLENA FULVIO 1954 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.45

134 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F55..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.50.01

135 CIOPPA CRISTINA 1974 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.08

136 GALFRè ELISABETTA 1965 F55..59 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.50.09

137 REGIS FLAVIO 1962 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.29

138 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943 M75+ A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.50.45

139 LEONE MAURO 1967 M55..59 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 00.50.52

140 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.15

141 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 F50..54 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 00.51.38

142 GOSETTI CLAUDIO 1959 M65..69 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.51.51

143 ULLIO BENEDETTA 1995 F25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.04

144 MEDAINA LINO 1958 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.52.15

145 GROSSO ENZO 1951 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.26

146 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.52.38

147 MEI CHRISTIAN 1973 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.53.15

148 ROLANDO ALICE 1962 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.53.20

149 ASTRUA STEFANO 1983 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.53.24

150 POPOVIC MIHAELA 1996 F25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.53.26

151 DURANDO GUIDO 1966 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.44

152 BUSSI LUIGI CESARE 1964 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.54.16

153 PERRONE FULVIA 1964 F60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.24

154 LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.54.30

155 BERTOLI SERGIO 1949 M75+ A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.54.44

156 CASETTO SAMANTHA 1979 F45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.55.12

157 CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO 1952 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.55.31

158 MOCCO VALTER 1957 M65..69 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.55.53

159 ALFONSO DEBORAH 1990 F25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.56.07

160 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 M25..34 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.56.19

161 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.45

162 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.57.28

163 FRISON FUCO BARBARA 1971 F50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.57.31

164 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.00.08

165 CATTANEO ILARIO 1962 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.00.23

166 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.00.31

167 TIZZANI ELENA 1991 F25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.00.32

168 CAMPAGNOLO CINZIA PAULETTE 1971 F50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.00.42

169 BASELICE STELLA 1971 F50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.00.57

170 REALI MARIKA 1979 F45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.01.10

171 DELAIDOTTI GIANNA 1952 F70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.02.40

172 RONCAGLIONE PAOLO SECONDO 1963 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.03.25

173 STELLA GIUSEPPE 1948 M75+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.40

174 CERUTTI FRANCESCO 1955 M65..69 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.04.41

175 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.06.29

176 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 F65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.31

177 BLANCO MALERBA PAOLO 1961 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.55

178 CUTELLè GIUSEPPE 1955 M65..69 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.07.05

179 CATTANEO SIMONA 1971 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.59
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180 ARCHINà TERESA 1949 F70+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.48

181 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 F70+ A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.11.32

182 MOSSO GIUSEPPE 1942 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.15.36

183 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA 1948 F70+ A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.23.59

184 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.29.51
Totale atleti: 184

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 46
2 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 43
3 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 27
4 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 15
5 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 12
6 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 11
7 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 5
8 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 4
9 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 3
10 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 3
11 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 2
12 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 2
13 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 2
14 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 2
15 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 1
16 A060186 UISP A.S.D. SESIA RUNNING 1
17 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 1
18 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1
19 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 1
20 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 1
21 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 1
Totale atleti: 184
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Moncrivello - 15/09/2024
12^ CORSA DELLE VIGNE

GARA ADULTI: M16..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BIAZZETTI NICCOLò 2001 1 SM20 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.31.05
2 RONCON DANIELE AMELIO 2005 49 JM A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.40.36

GARA ADULTI: M25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 MONTEFORTE FRANCESCO 1997 5 SM25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.33.50
2 VIRONDA ANDREA 1990 8 SM30 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.14
3 MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO 1990 10 SM30 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.33
4 COGOTTI YURI 1997 27 SM25 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.37.53
5 LEONE ENRICO 1990 35 SM30 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.38.39
6 ROSSINI STEFANO 1992 46 SM30 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.40.03
7 ROSSINI DIEGO 1995 57 SM25 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.41.44
8 DI MARIA PAOLO 1995 83 SM25 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.19
9 VAZQUEZ ELIA CARLOS 1992 91 SM30 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.24
10 MATTE MARCO 1999 104 SM25 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.48.56
11 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 124 SM25 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.56.19

GARA ADULTI: M35..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 MOGLI DANIELE 1988 24 SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.37.28
2 DELAURENTI ANDREA 1987 82 SM35 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.45.11

GARA ADULTI: M40..44

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 LADETTO EMANUELE 1984 2 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.32.14
2 NURRI CRISTIAN 1982 3 SM40 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 00.33.17
3 STERI CRISTIAN 1981 4 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.33.34
4 DE BIASIO ANDREA 1981 9 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.34.24
5 VITTORELLI ROBERTO 1981 28 SM40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.01
6 ORLAREJ DARIO FILIPPO 1983 97 SM40 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.47.37
7 GERETTO ANDREA 1982 99 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.48.13
8 ASTRUA STEFANO 1983 117 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.53.24

GARA ADULTI: M45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 1976 7 SM45 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.34.05
2 CRISCI POLICARPO 1975 14 SM45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.35.18
3 PESCE PAOLO 1975 16 SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.53
4 ARNOLETTI DANIELE 1975 22 SM45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.37.13
5 FINOTTI IVAN 1975 23 SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.13
6 PASQUAL CUCCO MASSIMO 1978 25 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.37.37
7 UGHETTI GIAN LUCA 1975 41 SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.18
8 SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN 1977 43 SM45 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 00.39.24
9 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 62 SM45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.42.32
10 ROCCIA CRISTIANO 1975 73 SM45 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.43.49
11 RONCON LUCA 1976 76 SM45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.44.06
12 POTENZA ANTONIO 1978 89 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.46.10
13 MIGLIO GUIDO 1976 96 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.35
14 BARBIRATO ALBERTO 1979 101 SM45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.48.39
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GARA ADULTI: M50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BALZARETTI SILVIO 1973 6 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.33.54
2 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 11 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.58
3 GANDINO ANDREA 1973 12 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.35.01
4 CENA MASSIMO 1973 18 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.36.54
5 AIMARO MASSIMO 1972 20 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.37.08
6 LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO 1970 21 VM50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.37.09
7 BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974 26 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.46
8 CRESTI GIANLUCA 1972 29 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.38.11
9 EL KRYMY OMAR 1972 30 VM50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.38.15
10 GALLO LASSERE ANDREA 1971 31 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.21
11 PICATTO GIANLUCA 1970 36 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.53
12 PLANO GUIDO 1974 47 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.08
13 GALLIANI ALESSANDRO 1972 48 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.40.23
14 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 50 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.41
15 PERRONE CARMELO 1970 51 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.41.01
16 FERRARIS GIANLUCA 1973 60 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.42.17
17 GOBBATO MARCO 1974 72 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.43.46
18 MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO 1970 87 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.40
19 CECCHIN FABIO 1970 93 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.46.36
20 BELLINO LUCIANO 1970 94 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.38
21 DE STEFANO MARCO 1972 100 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.25
22 BARBERO CARLO ALBERTO 1973 102 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.49
23 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 103 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.53
24 MEI CHRISTIAN 1973 116 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.53.15

GARA ADULTI: M55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 VINZIO ELVIO 1969 13 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.35.02
2 BARATONO ROSARIO 1967 15 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.53
3 SALERNO ANTONIO 1968 38 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.01
4 RABBACHIN ROBERTINO 1966 39 VM55 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.39.08
5 IULIANO VITTORIO 1969 40 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.11
6 GALISSE MAURO 1968 42 VM55 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.39.20
7 GAIOLA ROMANO 1969 44 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.25
8 GALBIATI ANDREA 1969 52 VM55 A060186 UISP A.S.D. SESIA RUNNING 00.41.08
9 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 53 VM55 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.41.19
10 VIT RENZO 1966 54 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.31
11 LEBOLE ANTONIO 1965 58 VM55 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.42.00
12 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 64 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.33
13 FALETTO CESARE 1965 68 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.31
14 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 70 VM55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.43.39
15 PIRAS GIUSEPPE FAUSTO 1967 75 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.01
16 FRANZINO ALBERTO 1966 88 VM55 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.45.57
17 PIONZIO PAOLO 1966 92 VM55 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.46.33
18 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 95 VM55 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.46.41
19 BOERIS LUCA 1967 98 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.58
20 LEONE MAURO 1967 111 VM55 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 00.50.52
21 DURANDO GUIDO 1966 118 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.44

GARA ADULTI: M60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BUVET MAURO 1963 17 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.36.08
2 NICOLELLI ADRIANO 1963 32 VM60 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.38.22
3 MINGOZZI MAURO 1964 33 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.38.27
4 PARADISO GIANFRANCO 1963 34 VM60 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.38.30
5 MARTINI TIZIANO 1963 37 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.38.57
6 SERRA GIUSEPPE 1961 55 VM60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.41.35
7 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 56 VM60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.41.43
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8 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 63 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.33
9 AIMINO GIANBATTISTA 1962 71 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.43.44
10 LINTY ENRICO 1964 74 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.55
11 VENTRICE MORENO 1964 77 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.42
12 NEGRO MARCO 1962 78 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.45
13 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 81 VM60 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.45.09
14 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 90 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.46.15
15 CENTRONI SILVANO 1963 105 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.05
16 TARRONE GIANCARLO 1963 106 VM60 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.49.15
17 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 107 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.17
18 REGIS FLAVIO 1962 109 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.29
19 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 115 VM60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.52.38
20 BUSSI LUIGI CESARE 1964 119 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.54.16
21 LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 120 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.54.30
22 CATTANEO ILARIO 1962 126 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.00.23
23 RONCAGLIONE PAOLO SECONDO 1963 128 VM60 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.03.25
24 BLANCO MALERBA PAOLO 1961 132 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.55

GARA ADULTI: M65..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 DE MORI CLAUDIO 1959 19 VM65 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.59
2 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 59 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.05
3 BELLOTTO IVANO 1955 65 VM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.37
4 VITTORELLI GIOVANNI 1959 69 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.39
5 SOTTILE FRANCO 1958 79 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.50
6 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 85 VM65 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.45.24
7 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1958 86 VM65 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 00.45.36
8 GOSETTI CLAUDIO 1959 112 VM65 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.51.51
9 MEDAINA LINO 1958 113 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.52.15
10 MOCCO VALTER 1957 123 VM65 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.55.53
11 CERUTTI FRANCESCO 1955 130 VM65 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.04.41
12 CUTELLè GIUSEPPE 1955 133 VM65 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.07.05

GARA ADULTI: M70..74

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 GIUDICI MARIO 1953 45 VM70 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.40.01
2 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO 1953 61 VM70 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.42.31
3 BOZZA ALFONSO 1951 66 VM70 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.42.49
4 VENTRELLA GIUSEPPE 1953 67 VM70 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.43.17
5 LORO GIOVANNI 1951 80 VM70 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.09
6 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 84 VM70 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.45.19
7 MADLENA FULVIO 1954 108 VM70 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.45
8 GROSSO ENZO 1951 114 VM70 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.26
9 CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO 1952 122 VM70 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.55.31

GARA ADULTI: M75+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943 110 VM80 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.50.45
2 BERTOLI SERGIO 1949 121 VM75 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.54.44
3 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944 125 VM80 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.00.08
4 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 127 VM75 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.00.31
5 STELLA GIUSEPPE 1948 129 VM75 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.40
6 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 131 VM75 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.06.29
7 MOSSO GIUSEPPE 1942 134 VM80 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.15.36

GARA ADULTI: F16..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 GAIOLA ALESSIA 2008 4 AF A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.12
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GARA ADULTI: F25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 ULLIO BENEDETTA 1995 31 SF25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.04
2 POPOVIC MIHAELA 1996 33 SF25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.53.26
3 ALFONSO DEBORAH 1990 36 SF30 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.56.07
4 TIZZANI ELENA 1991 40 SF30 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.00.32

GARA ADULTI: F35..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BARAILLER FEDERICA 1987 1 SF35 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.36.32
2 MASILI ELENA CRISTINA 1989 2 SF35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.37.23
3 LI SACCHI DEBHORA 1985 3 SF35 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.37.57
4 ALBERTI ILARIA 1985 14 SF35 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.45.30
5 DE BIASIO ANNALISA 1987 21 SF35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.47.33

GARA ADULTI: F40..44

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 DI NAPOLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 1981 5 SF40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.39.27
2 ZANELLA ELISABETTA 1981 13 SF40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.45.17
3 FAVAGLIONI ELISA 1983 20 SF40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.46.40

GARA ADULTI: F45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BELLARDONE PAOLA 1978 7 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.41.50
2 CONTI MARA 1977 9 SF45 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 00.43.00
3 CANEPA MONICA 1977 16 SF45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.41
4 LEONE CRISTINA 1976 22 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.44
5 CASETTO GENNY 1976 24 SF45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.08
6 KULISHENKO OKSANA 1975 25 SF45 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.49.44
7 CASETTO SAMANTHA 1979 35 SF45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.55.12
8 REALI MARIKA 1979 43 SF45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.01.10

GARA ADULTI: F50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 6 VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.30
2 DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA 1972 11 VF50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.43.48
3 CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA 1970 12 VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.41
4 CIOPPA CRISTINA 1974 27 VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.08
5 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 30 VF50 A090388 UISP NORD OVEST ASD 00.51.38
6 FRISON FUCO BARBARA 1971 39 VF50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.57.31
7 CAMPAGNOLO CINZIA PAULETTE 1971 41 VF50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.00.42
8 BASELICE STELLA 1971 42 VF50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.00.57
9 CATTANEO SIMONA 1971 46 VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.59

GARA ADULTI: F55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 CATERINA LUCIA 1967 8 VF55 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.42.35
2 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA 1965 10 VF55 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.43.09
3 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 15 VF55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.45.33
4 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 26 VF55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.50.01
5 GALFRè ELISABETTA 1965 28 VF55 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.50.09
6 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 38 VF55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.57.28

GARA ADULTI: F60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 VANNELLI ANNA MARIA 1963 17 VF60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.45.45
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2 BORIO PAOLA 1962 18 VF60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.46.06
3 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 23 VF60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.48.02
4 ROLANDO ALICE 1962 32 VF60 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.53.20
5 PERRONE FULVIA 1964 34 VF60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.24
6 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 37 VF60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.45

GARA ADULTI: F65..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 FRIGATO DONATELLA 1957 19 VF65 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.46.15
2 PIANO SILVIA 1958 29 VF65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.15
3 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 45 VF65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.31
4 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 50 VF65 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.29.51

GARA ADULTI: F70+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 DELAIDOTTI GIANNA 1952 44 VF70 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.02.40
2 ARCHINà TERESA 1949 47 VF75 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.48
3 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 48 VF75 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.11.32
4 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA 1948 49 VF75 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.23.59
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